
Christian Life Cent  er of San Diego 
Consecration Prayer Sc                 hedule-           202  5

Monday, January 13, 2025 
5:00am ‐ 5:30am Prayer ‐ Zoom 

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 
 5:00am ‐ 5:30am Prayer Zoom 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025  
6:00pm ‐ 6:30pm  Prayer ‐ Zoom 

Thursday, January 16, 2025 
 5:00am ‐ 5:30am Prayer‐ Zoom 

Friday, January 17, 2025
5:00am ‐ 5:30am Prayer ‐ Zoom 

Saturday, January 18, 2025 
7:00am ‐ 7:30am Prayer ‐ Zoom

Sunday, January 19, 2025 - Intercessory Prayer 
8:00am‐ 8:30am Prayer -multi-purpose 

room-2nd Floor
Conference Room-1st floor 

  NOTES 
Tuesday Weekly Prayer for Men and Women will resume after 
consecration. 
Holy Ghost Gymnasium -Thursday weekly Prayer will resume 
after Consecration.  

Monday, January 20, 2025 
5:00am ‐ 5:30am Prayer ‐ Zoom 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025
 5:00am ‐ 5:30am Prayer‐ Zoom 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 
6:00pm ‐ 6:30pm Prayer ‐ Zoom  

Thursday, January 23, 2025  
5:00am ‐ 5:30am Prayer‐Zoom 

Friday, January 24, 2025 
5:00am ‐ 5:30am Prayer ‐ Zoom 

Saturday, January 25, 2025  
7:00am - 7:30am Prayer -Zoom

Sunday, January 26, 2025 - Intercessory Prayer 
8:00am- 8:30am Prayer -multi-purpose 

room-2nd Floor
Conference Room-1st floor 

Close out Consecration   

Zoom ID-   848 3695 2736 

Passcode-   holynow
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